


























ref. 11 - 00555501816
¢| e |pescr,. CAIMAN eV
1 | 87106000003 | LINEAR ACTUATOR
2 | 00777800296 | FEMALE CONNECTOR KIT
3 | 87001000037 | PIN @10
4 | 00111750007 | SPLIT PIN
5 | 00111000015 | WASHER D.10,5X21X2
6 | 87106100000 | ACTUATOR SUPPORT
7 | 00111300101 | HEXAGON M10X40 SCREW
8 | 00111250004 | SELF LOCKING NUT M10 UNI 7473
9 | 00111300021 | HEXAGON SCREW M8X45 UNI 5739
10 | 00111000071 | SELF LOCKING NUT M8 UNI 7473
11 | 00111000061 | WASHER 8.4X24X2
12 | 87106000004 | PIN @10
18 87106110000 DECK LINKAGE LEVER
14 00111500013 WASHER 10,5x18x2 UNI 6592
15 89001000003 BRACKET
16 00111000094 SCREW TE M8X40
17 87106000001 RH THERMIC PROTECTION PLATE
18 00111450005 SCREW/W M6X16
19 00111000166 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 UNI 7473
20 87106120001 CONNECTION FOR GTR LINKAGE ACTUATOR
21 00777800295 SWITCH FOR LINKAGE ACTUATOR
22 87106000002 SWITCH SUPPORT PLATE
23 00111300008 SCREW TE M8X25




